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Term
Spring 2020

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 15,537

26
4,850
3,962
3,939
2,760

1,014
2
322
259
252
179

446
155
271
14

6

78
39
36
2

1

Men

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 26,696

38
8,463
7,089
7,519
3,588

1,729
3
565
454
478
229

462
136
280
28
18

81
35
40
4
2

Women

Enrollment Count
Degree Seeking Students
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time
Credit Hours
FTE
FTE without Off Campus 2,690

2,783
43,141
85
2,738
2,823
2,902

Enrollment Summary
First Time in College F

M
Transfers F

M
Off Campus Enrollment F

M

0
2

12
10

22
92

Admit Types


