

Enrollment Report

Term Spring 2020

Men

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	179	2,760	1	6
Sophomore	252	3,939		
Junior	259	3,962	2	14
Senior	322	4,850	36	271
Non-Degree Seeking	2	26	39	155
Grand Total	1,014	15,537	78	446

Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	229	3,588		
Sophomore	478	7,519	2	18
Junior	454	7,089	4	28
Senior	565	8,463	40	280
Non-Degree Seeking	3	38	35	136
Grand Total	1,729	26,696	81	462

Enrollment Summary

Enrollment Count	2,902
Degree Seeking Students	2,823
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	2,738
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	85
Credit Hours	43,141
FTE	2,783
FTE without Off Campus	2,690

Admit Types

First Time in College	F	2
	М	0
Transfers	F	10
	М	12
Off Campus Enrollment	F	92
	М	22